T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
PAGE 01
  1.Features
TCDRH 6D 38 T 125 NP -
6R8 N C
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
K±10%       M ±20%      N ±30%
⑨Packing

LED lighting,Internet of vehicle.
Automotive series of electronic equipment
xternaldimensions
One-piece molding powerinductor
size CCY1040AT125/DS
ElectricalProperties:
T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
SERIES A B C D E
CCY0420AT125/DS 4.4±0.4 4.2±0.2 1.8±0.2 0.8±0.2 2.0±0.3
CCY0530AT125/DS 5.6±0.4 5.2±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.3±0.3 2.3±0.3
CCY0630AT125/DS 7.0±0.3 6.6±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.6±0.3 3.0±0.3
CCY0650AT125/DS 7.0±0.3 6.6±0.2 4.8±0.2 1.6±0.3 3.0±0.3
CCY1040AT125/DS 11.0±0.5 10.0±0.3 3.8±0.2 2.5±0.5 3.0±0.5
CCY1050AT125/DS 11.0±0.5 10.0±0.3 5.2±0.2 2.2±0.5 4.5±0.3
CCY1250AT125/DS 13.5±0.5 12.6±0.3 4.8±0.2 2.0±0.5 5.0±0.5
CCY1260AT125/DS 13.5±0.5 12.6±0.3 6.2±0.2 2.0±0.5 5.0±0.5
CCY1770AT125/DS 17.2±0.5 17.0±0.3 6.8±0.2 2.5±0.5 12.0±0.3
PAGE 02
Part No. Inductane
(uH)
DCR (mΩ) @25℃
Saturation
Current DC
Amps. Isat(A)
HeatRating
Current DC
Amps.Irms(A)
Max.
CCY1040AT125DS-R22MC 0.22±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-R33MC 0.33±20%
Typ.
0.85
0.94
1.0
1.1
CCY1040AT125DS-R47MC 0.47±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-R56MC 0.56±20%
1.45
1.53
1.68
1.8
CCY1040AT125DS-R68MC 0.68±20% 1.9
CCY1040AT125DS-R82MC 0.82±20%
Max.
32.0
30.0
26.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
Typ.
35.0
33.0
28.0
27.0
24.5
22.0
CCY1040AT125DS-1R0MC 1.0±20%
2.3
2.3
Max.
55.0
40.0
35.00
30.0
27.0
25.0
24.0 20.0
CCY1040AT125DS-1R5MC 1.5±20% 3.57 22.0
Typ.
60.0
45.0
40.0
33.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
24.0
CCY1040AT125DS-2R2MC 2.2±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-3R3MC 3.3±20%
6.0
10.0
2.2
2.7
3.0
4.2
7.0
11.8
CCY1040AT125DS-4R7MC 4.7±20% 16.5
CCY1040AT125DS-6R8MC 6.8±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-8R2MC 8.2±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-100MC 10±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-150MC 15±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-220MC 22±20%
CCY1040AT125DS-330MC 33±20%
14.0
21.0
25.0
25.5
38.3
56.1
85.0
25.0
27.5
30.0
45.0
66.0
92.0
18.0
14.0
11.0
10.0
8.5
7.7
7.5
6.3
5.0
4.0
CCY1040AT125DS-470MC 47±20% 123.0 145.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
10.0

5.5
4.8
4.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
10.0
9.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
5.5
4.5
3.6
2.7 3.1
CCY1040AT125DS-560MC 56±20% 170.0 200.0 2.4 2.6 2.4 2.7
CCY1040AT125DS-680MC 68±20% 215.0 250.0 2.0 2.4 2.0 2.4
AlI data is tested based on 25℃ambient temperature.
1 Saturation current: the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 20% of its initial value.
2 Temperature rise current :the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is△T40℃(Ta=25℃).
3 lnductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.